Q

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 28/04/2019

Pos

OO, WNE

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOUTRWNE

Atleta

Diserio Matis

Ghys Remi
Colliquet Raphael
Duvauchelle Hugo
Hidot Delattre Chad
Saint Machin Xavier

Atleta

Fichaux Adele
Carnez Chloe
Girard Romane
Trinel Emily
Puglisi Laifa Chloe
Caroulle Romane
Bize Chloe

Guy Solene

Lorek Lily
Normand Emilie
Delangue Camille
Verneau Anna
Wampouille Zoe
Blanquart Erika
Chevalier Mathilde
Flandrin Sasha
Degardin Louane
Louchaert Zia
Louchart Louise
Delerue Naelle
Vleirick Celeste
Mascre Hurtebise Manon
Lepretre Elea
Castille Jade
Vichard Margaux
Hariri Ines

Boitel Flore
Capelle Sara
Rosiaux Yelena
Calin Celya

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2005
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008

Natathlon Jeunes 3 - Secteur Maritime Plot 1 (Boulogne-Sur-Mer, FRA) /o\

EIDV%NI
Tempo
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 09'40"60
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 09'47"36
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 10'12"98
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 11'03"76
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 11'41"03
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 12'50"26
Tempo
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'21"07
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'28"82
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'31"32
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'31"35
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'32"46
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'32"67
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'33"13
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'34"01
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'37"01
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'37"15
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'40"75
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'40"89
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'42"54
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'43"43
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'45"20
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'45"95
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'47"86
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'48"13
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'49"32
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'51"68
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'51"95
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'52"10
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'52"18
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'52"42
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'54"85
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'55"06
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'57"26
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'57"32
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 02'07"08
FRA CN Divion 02'29"53

Derojece
O

Pti

445
430
378
298
253
190

Pti

455
346
318
318
306
304
300
291
265
264
237
236
224
219
208
203
193
191
185
174
172
172
171
170
160
159
150
150
118

72
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/o\ [ Natathlon Jeunes 3 - Secteur Maritime Plot 1 (Boulogne-Sur-Mer, FRA) /o\

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 28/04/2019

Pos Atleta

Lourenco Arthur
Tahar Ylan

Galand Jules
Gwardys Louis
Delrue Quentin
Fossati Enzo
Pruvot Justin
Coffre Mahe
Lefebvre Flavien
10 Lourenco Adrien
11 Delommez Simon
12 Rousseau Raphael
13 Dernoncourt Nathan
14 Cappoen Ovila

15 Przybylski Remi

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos Atleta

1 Lepretre Louane

2 Girard Romane

3 Volckaert Candice
4 Guy Solene

5 Puglisi Laifa Chloe
6 Massart Maniez Sidonie
7 Bize Chloe

8 Thieuleux Zelie

9 Desbureau Agathe
10 Wampouille Zoe
11 Demont Camille
12 Lepretre Elea

13 Chevalier Mathilde
14 Capelle Sara

15 Winock Laly

16 Degardin Louane
17 Bodart Norah

18 Chiarello Maeva
19 Verneau Anna

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008
2007
2006
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007

EIDV[ENI
Tempo
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'17"13
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'20"12
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'20"70
FRA CN Divion 01'28"39
FRA Asl Canetons Lillers 01'32"65
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'33"67
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'36"30
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'37"20
FRA Asl Canetons Lillers 01'37"87
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'38"23
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'43"00
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'46"93
FRA CN Divion 01'47"23
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'53"11
FRA CN Divion 01'53"81
Tempo
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 00'34"68
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 00'35"15
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 00'37"01
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 00'37"36
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 00'37"57
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 00'38"19
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 00'39"39
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 00'40"91
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 00'42"41
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 00'42"51
FRA CN Divion 00'45"19
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 00'45"81
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 00'46"78
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 00'46"86
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 00'48"25
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 00'49"54
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 00'49"70
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 00'52"07
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 00'52"12

Derojece
O

Pti

374
334
327
249
216
209
192
187
183
181
157
140
139
118
116

Pti

347
333
285
277
273
260
237
211
189
188
157
150
141
140
129
119
118
102
102
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Q

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 28/04/2019

Pos

A WNE

2 O o0o~NO®

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUITA,WNPE

Atleta

Louchart Pierre
Delaire Mael
Bruyant Maxence
Delrue Quentin
Fossati Enzo
Catez Mael
Ramette Lubin
Beccart Paul
Leborgne Anthony
Becq Lucas

Atleta

Lepretre Louane
Carnez Chloe
Durand Haslbecq Ariane
Fichaux Adele
Girard Romane
Guy Solene
Puglisi Laifa Chloe
Bize Chloe

Lorek Lily
Wampouille Zoe
Deffar Siem
Blanquart Erika
Caroulle Romane
Degardin Louane
Demont Camille
Louchart Louise
Demanghon Jeanne
Delangue Camille
Castille Jade
Capelle Sara
Desbureau Agathe
Flandrin Sasha
Delerue Naelle
Lepretre Elea
Vichard Margaux
Mascre Hurtebise Manon
Vleirick Celeste
Chevalier Mathilde
Hariri Ines
Rosiaux Yelena
Chiarello Maeva
Louchaert Zia
Bodart Norah
Winock Laly

Boitel Flore

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2005
2007
2006
2006
2007
2005
2006
2006
2005
2007

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007

EIDV%NI
Tempo
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 00'30"37
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 00'35"41
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 00'36"35
FRA Asl| Canetons Lillers 00'37"39
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 00'37"39
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 00'37"46
FRA Asl Canetons Lillers 00'40"09
FRA Asl Canetons Lillers 00'41"36
FRA CN Divion 00'42"76
FRA CN Divion 00'57"96
Tempo
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'04"80
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'05"70
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'07"70
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'07"90
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'09"03
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'10"45
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'10"53
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'11"21
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'11"93
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'13"15
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'14"36
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'14"57
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'15"67
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'16"56
FRA CN Divion 01'17"65
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'17"71
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'18"23
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'19"87
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'20"32
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'21"49
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'22"33
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'23"54
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'23"91
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'24"49
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'25"72
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'26"51
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'27"82
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'28"00
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'30"36
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'31"93
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'32"02
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'32"51
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'32"70
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'32"99
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'36"64

Natathlon Jeunes 3 - Secteur Maritime Plot 1 (Boulogne-Sur-Mer, FRA) /o\ [

Derojece
O

Pti

369
233
215
198
198
197
160
146
132

53

Pti

466
447
408
405
385
362
361
351
340
324
308
305
292
282
271
270
265
249
244
234
227
217
214
210
201
195
187
186
171
163
162
160
159
157
140
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Q

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 28/04/2019

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

©CoOoO~NOOOUTA~,WNPE

Atleta

Louchart Pierre
Diserio Matis
Lourenco Arthur
Galand Jules
Tahar Ylan

Delaire Mael

Ghys Remi
Duvauchelle Hugo
Coffre Mahe

Catez Mael
Ramette Lubin
Rousseau Raphael
Lourenco Adrien
Pruvot Justin
Gwardys Louis
Hidot Delattre Chad
Lefebvre Flavien
Saint Machin Xavier
Delommez Simon
Dernoncourt Nathan
Beccart Paul
Cappoen Ovila
Leborgne Anthony
Jankowski Clement
Przybylski Remi
Becq Lucas

Atleta

Fichaux Adele
Lepretre Louane
Volckaert Candice
Guy Solene
Puglisi Laifa Chloe
Bize Chloe
Demanghon Jeanne
Blanquart Erika
Louchart Louise
Vleirick Celeste
Wampouille Zoe
Castille Jade
Desbureau Agathe
Delerue Naelle
Delangue Camille
Caroulle Romane
Chevalier Mathilde
Demont Camille
Mascre Hurtebise Manon
Capelle Sara
Degardin Louane
Lepretre Elea
Louchaert Zia
Rosiaux Yelena
Hariri Ines
Chiarello Maeva

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2007
2006
2007
2007
2005
2006
2006
2007
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2007

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008

EIDV%NI
Tempo
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'00"26
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'00"50
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'01"65
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'02"26
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'03"99
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'04"46
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'04"62
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'08"27
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'08"95
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'11"64
FRA Asl Canetons Lillers 01'13"21
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'14"51
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'14"60
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'14"67
FRA CN Divion 01'14"73
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'14"77
FRA Asl Canetons Lillers 01'16"75
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'17"56
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'18"43
FRA CN Divion 01'18"77
FRA Asl Canetons Lillers 01'19"01
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'22"29
FRA CN Divion 01'22"68
FRA CN Divion 01'24"19
FRA CN Divion 01'34"53
FRA CN Divion 01'42"71
Tempo
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'15"75
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'19"97
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'22"58
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'26"41
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'26"64
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'27"06
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'33"16
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'34"46
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'34"53
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'37"04
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'37"75
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'38"61
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'39"00
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'40"02
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'40"03
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'40"20
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'43"22
FRA CN Divion 01'44"09
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'45"62
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'46"43
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'49"92
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'50"47
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'51"56
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'55"25
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'56"23
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'56"46

Natathlon Jeunes 3 - Secteur Maritime Plot 1 (Boulogne-Sur-Mer, FRA) /o\ [

Derojece
O

Pti

414
409
387
376
346
338
336
285
276
246
231
219
218
218
217
217
200
194
188
185
184
162
160
152
107

83

Pti

374
318
289
252
250
246
201
193
192
178
174
169
167
162
162
161
148
144
138
135
122
120
117
106
103
103
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Q

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 28/04/2019

27
28

Pos

©CoOoO~NOOOUTA~,WNPE

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUITA~,WNPE

Bodart Norah
Boitel Flore

Atleta

Louchart Pierre
Diserio Matis
Duvauchelle Hugo
Ghys Remi

Fossati Enzo
Colliguet Raphael
Coffre Mahe
Delommez Simon
Lourenco Adrien
Ramette Lubin
Beccart Paul
Pruvot Justin
Rousseau Raphael
Cappoen Ovila
Saint Machin Xavier
Przybylski Remi

Atleta

Durand Haslbecq Ariane
Girard Romane
Lepretre Louane
Massart Maniez Sidonie
Volckaert Candice
Trinel Emily
Puglisi Laifa Chloe
Normand Emilie
Wampouille Zoe
Flandrin Sasha
Bize Chloe

Lorek Lily

Guy Solene
Desbureau Agathe
Thieuleux Zelie
Degardin Louane
Verneau Anna
Hariri Ines

Bodart Norah
Chevalier Mathilde
Capelle Sara
Lepretre Elea
Winock Laly
Chiarello Maeva
Calin Celya

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2005
2005
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008

Natathlon Jeunes 3 - Secteur Maritime Plot 1 (Boulogne-Sur-Mer, FRA) /o\

EIDV%NI
FRA 2008 FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'58"72
FRA 2007 FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 02'02"45
Tempo
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'10"57
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'12"87
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'14"15
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'14"42
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'21"40
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'22"60
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 01'26"90
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'30"52
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'32"43
FRA Asl Canetons Lillers 01'34"43
FRA As| Canetons Lillers 01'34"74
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'37"62
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'39"18
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 01'47"81
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 01'49"36
FRA CN Divion 01'59"74
Tempo
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 00'36"56
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 00'37"10
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 00'37"92
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 00'38"59
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 00'38"85
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 00'38"98
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 00'39"18
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 00'39"38
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 00'39"47
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 00'39"64
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 00'39"86
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 00'40"98
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 00'41"50
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 00'43"01
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 00'43"13
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 00'44"15
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 00'44"78
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 00'45"27
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 00'45"31
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 00'45"42
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 00'46"48
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 00'46"67
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 00'49"20
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 00'49"71
FRA CN Divion 01'16"49

FRA

2008

Derojece
OU

97
88

Pti

316
287
272
269
206
197
169
149
140
131
130
119
113

88

84

64

Pti

346
331
310
294
288
285
281
276
275
271
267
245
236
212
210
196
188
182
181
180
168
166
142
137

37
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Q

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 28/04/2019

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

PPRPOO~NOUOTRAWNE

= O

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPE

Atleta

Louchart Pierre
Ghys Remi

Diserio Matis
Delaire Mael
Duvauchelle Hugo
Catez Mael

Delrue Quentin
Ramette Lubin
Bruyant Maxence
Gwardys Louis
Hidot Delattre Chad
Beccart Paul

Saint Machin Xavier
Coffre Mahe
Lefebvre Flavien
Jankowski Clement
Przybylski Remi
Becq Lucas

Atleta

Fichaux Adele
Girard Romane
Carnez Chloe
Durand Haslbecq Ariane
Normand Emilie
Caroulle Romane
Thieuleux Zelie
Deffar Siem
Verneau Anna
Demont Camille
Louchaert Zia

Atleta

Lourenco Arthur
Galand Jules
Delaire Mael
Fossati Enzo
Pruvot Justin
Lefebvre Flavien
Delrue Quentin

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2005
2006
2005
2007
2007
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2008

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2005
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006

Natathlon Jeunes 3 - Secteur Maritime Plot 1 (Boulogne-Sur-Mer, FRA) /o\

EIDV%NI

Tempo
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 00'31"23
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 00'32"57
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 00'33"28
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 00'34"90
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 00'35"00
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 00'36"55
FRA Asl Canetons Lillers 00'37"03
FRA Asl Canetons Lillers 00'37"19
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 00'38"22
FRA CN Divion 00'39"30
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 00'39"42
FRA Asl Canetons Lillers 00'41"07
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 00'41"48
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 00'41"95
FRA Asl Canetons Lillers 00'42"50
FRA CN Divion 00'49"04
FRA CN Divion 00'52"62
FRA CN Divion 00'58"09

Tempo
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 02'56"40
FRA Sc Boulogne-Sur-Mer 03'11"23
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 03'14"14
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 03'17"46
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 03'19"53
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 03'20"91
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 03'26"03
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 03'31"10
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 03'37"70
FRA CN Divion 03'39"35
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 03'44"56

Tempo
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 02'51"71
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 02'57"04
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 03'07"71
FRA Dauphins St-Omer 03'15"41
FRA Stade Bethune Pelican Club 03'21"96
FRA Asl Canetons Lillers 03'26"64
FRA Asl Canetons Lillers 03'27"85

Derojece
O

Pti

360
317
297
258
255
224
216
213
196
180
179
158
153
148
142

93

75

55

Pti

443
348
333
316
306
300
278
259
236
230
215

Pti

345
314
264
234
212
198
194
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